

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).391/2006

(From the judgment and order dated 24/11/2004 in GA No.4222/2002 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

STATE OF U.P.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JAIVEER & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office report on default)

Date: 23/11/2012 This Petition was called on for default today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Petitioner(s)

Dr. Sandeep Singh, Adv.
Mr. Abhishth Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Rachna, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

| Counsel for the petitioner states that he has filed an application for
| change of the name of respondent No. 2.
| List the above application next week.

| [KALYANI GUPTA]
| COURT MASTER

| | [INDU SATIJA]
| | COURT MASTER